
Bleep Test By Level

25/03/14 01/10/13
Surname Forename Age Level Dist In Meters Level Dist In Meters
Holland Douglas 18 121 1815 130 1950
Gilmour Mairi 17 117 1755 114 1710
Coull Calum 14 100 1500 100 1500
Kerr Hamish 15 100 1500 0
Ellen Alex 11 92 1380 91 1365
Mccann Aidan 10 90 1350 66 990
Johnson Eilidh 13 87 1305 0
Hickey Hamish 13 85 1275 0
Gilmour Colin 52 83 1245 100 1500
Henry Noah 10 82 1230 91 1365
Holland Catriona 16 82 1230 92 1380
Hannah Unger-Macgilvary 10 80 1200 0
Beveridge Laura 11 78 1170 76 1140
Stewart Christopher 12 77 1155 74 1110
Mcbride Beth 15 77 1155 86 1290
Kelt Sean 12 74 1110 82 1230
Mcbride Tom 11 70 1050 0
Beveridge Fiona 14 69 1035 81 1215
Mackay Sarah 11 68 1020 0
Brown Katie 11 68 1020 0
Radin Katrina 13 63 945 0
Waite John 15 63 945 0
Katie Waters 9 62 930 0
Urquhart Kirsty 10 62 930 0
Todd Rowan 14 62 930 54 810
Buchanan Arran 11 61 915 49 735
Mcbride Katie 12 61 915 0
Kerr Alice 12 61 915 0
Crockett Meg 13 61 915 81 1215
Fearn Elsa 10 56 840 53 795
Coull Rebecca 12 55 825 51 765
Shaw Liam 13 53 795 70 1050
Mackay Erin 13 53 795 0
Ellen Ruaridh 9 52 780 54 810
Nicol Rhianna 13 52 780 0
Macrae Rhianna 13 51 765 0
Alliston Amy 13 51 765 0
Hickey Morag 9 50 750 0
Beveridge Anna 9 50 750 62 930
Laird Rebecca 10 48 720 0
Cameron Ruby 8 46 690 0
Mcfarlane Caleb 11 45 675 66 990
Mathieson Loran 19 45 675 55 825
Rose Sam 21 40 600 40 600
Moghadam Danielle 18 38 570 43 645
Todd Gregor 9 36 540 34 510
Mcclelland Ionutsa 26 20 300 17 255
Urquhart Lewis 0 100 1500
Robinson Erin 0 84 1260
Robinson Rona 0 82 1230
Paterson Matthew 0 75 1125
Ogilvie Ewan 0 80 1200
Moxon Isabel 0 41 615



Bleep Test By Level

Moxon Ella 0 54 810
Mcnaught Mairi 0 76 1140
Mcnaught Finlay 0 77 1155
Mathieson Logan 0 80 1200
Macphail Mhairi 0 66 990



Bleep Test By Age

25/03/14 01/10/13
Surname Forename Age Level Dist In Meters Level Dist In Meters
Cameron Ruby 8 46 690 0
Katie Waters 9 62 930 0
Ellen Ruaridh 9 52 780 54 810
Hickey Morag 9 50 750 0
Beveridge Anna 9 50 750 62 930
Todd Gregor 9 36 540 34 510
Mccann Aidan 10 90 1350 66 990
Henry Noah 10 82 1230 91 1365
Hannah Unger-Macgilvary 10 80 1200 0
Urquhart Kirsty 10 62 930 0
Fearn Elsa 10 56 840 53 795
Laird Rebecca 10 48 720 0
Ellen Alex 11 92 1380 91 1365
Beveridge Laura 11 78 1170 76 1140
Mcbride Tom 11 70 1050 0
Mackay Sarah 11 68 1020 0
Brown Katie 11 68 1020 0
Buchanan Arran 11 61 915 49 735
Mcfarlane Caleb 11 45 675 66 990
Stewart Christopher 12 77 1155 74 1110
Kelt Sean 12 74 1110 82 1230
Mcbride Katie 12 61 915 0
Kerr Alice 12 61 915 0
Coull Rebecca 12 55 825 51 765
Johnson Eilidh 13 87 1305 0
Hickey Hamish 13 85 1275 0
Radin Katrina 13 63 945 0
Crockett Meg 13 61 915 81 1215
Shaw Liam 13 53 795 70 1050
Mackay Erin 13 53 795 0
Nicol Rhianna 13 52 780 0
Macrae Rhianna 13 51 765 0
Alliston Amy 13 51 765 0
Coull Calum 14 100 1500 100 1500
Beveridge Fiona 14 69 1035 81 1215
Todd Rowan 14 62 930 54 810
Kerr Hamish 15 100 1500 0
Mcbride Beth 15 77 1155 86 1290
Waite John 15 63 945 0
Holland Catriona 16 82 1230 92 1380
Gilmour Mairi 17 117 1755 114 1710
Holland Douglas 18 121 1815 130 1950
Moghadam Danielle 18 38 570 43 645
Mathieson Loran 19 45 675 55 825
Rose Sam 21 40 600 40 600
Mcclelland Ionutsa 26 20 300 17 255
Gilmour Colin 52 83 1245 100 1500
Urquhart Lewis 0 100 1500
Robinson Erin 0 84 1260
Robinson Rona 0 82 1230
Paterson Matthew 0 75 1125
Ogilvie Ewan 0 80 1200
Moxon Isabel 0 41 615
Moxon Ella 0 54 810
Mcnaught Mairi 0 76 1140
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Mcnaught Finlay 0 77 1155
Mathieson Logan 0 80 1200
Macphail Mhairi 0 66 990
Maclennan Mark 0 34 510
Mackay Alexander 0 83 1245
Mackay Alistair 0 81 1215
Macdonald Joanna 0 75 1125
Macdonald Owen 0 67 1005
Macdonald Florrie 0 76 1140
Macdonald Owen 0 0
Lynch Kilda 0 83 1245
Leyshon Joseph 0 86 1290
Kelt Lily 0 62 930
Kelt Kian 0 54 810
Jones Sacha 0 55 825
Jack Daniel 0 62 930
Henry Jacob 0 87 1305
Gunn Eilidh 0 95 1425
Fraser William 0 66 990
Fotheringham Kate 0 62 930
Calum Galloway 0 90 1350
Bryn Leyshon 0 78 1170
Bruce Heather 0 65 975
Baxter Ruthie 0 46 690
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